
Dessert 
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 
Served with ice cream or fresh cream 

CHEESE CAKE 
Served with fruit of the forest sauce 

TIRAMISU (HOME MADE) 
Coffee, cocoa, marscapone and amaretto 

CHOCOLATE MARQUISE (HOME MADE) 
Rich chocolate truffle served with crème anglaise 

ITALIAN SORBETTO 
please ask for today’s flavours 

ICE CREAM 
please ask for today’s flavours 

ITALIAN GELATTO 
please ask for today’s flavours  

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£1.50 
per scoop 

£1.20 
per scoop 

£1.60 
per scoop

Mini Puds

A mini pudding which comes with your choice of coffee - for 
when you cant manage a whole dessert, but want something 
sweet 

CAFE MASCARPONE 
mascarpone topped with honey 

MINI CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 
mini chocolate fudge cake with chocolate sauce 

DOUGH FINGERS WITH NUTELLA 
four dough fingers served with nutella

£3.20 

£3.20 

£3.20




