## Dessert

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Served with ice cream or fresh cream	£3.95			
CHEESE CAKE Served with fruit of the forest sauce	£3.95			
TIRAMISU (HOME MADE) Coffee, cocoa, marscapone and amaretto	£3.95			
CHOCOLATE MARQUISE (HOME MADE) Rich chocolate truffle served with crème anglaise	£3.95			
ITALIAN SORBETTO please ask for today's flavours	£1.50 per scoop			
ICE CREAM please ask for today's flavours	£1.20 per scoop			
ITALIAN GELATTO please ask for today's flavours	£1.60 per scoop			
Mini Puds				
A mini pudding which comes with your choice of coffee - for when you cant manage a whole dessert, but want something sweet				
CAFE MASCARPONE mascarpone topped with honey	£3.20			
MINI CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE mini chocolate fudge cake with chocolate sauce	£3.20			
DOUGH FINGERS WITH NUTELLA four dough fingers served with nutella	£3.20			